
Südsterne Cup 2025- K Einzel

Musiknummer Startnummer AK Name Vorname Verein KG 1 KG2

01 1 K10 Denfeld Lara TSV München-Milbertshofen Keulen

02 1 K7 Angeli Eva TSV 1862 Friedberg Seil

03 2 K10 Kugele Johannes Matthias TSV München-Milbertshofen Keulen

04 2 K7 Aydin Defne DJK-SV Altdorf Seil

05 3 K10 Schamin Jana TSV Stein 1875 Keulen

06 3 K7 Berg Maria Alexandra TSV Hof 1861 Seil

07 4 K10 Wittig Jayme TSV Hof 1861 Keulen

08 4 K7 Dummer Mia Isabelle ASV Cham 1863 Seil

09 1 K9 Hacker Josephine DJK-SV Altdorf Reifen

10 5 K7 Gallmeier Julia ASV Cham 1863 Seil

11 2 K9 Riedel Xenia TSV Hof 1861 Reifen

12 6 K7 Hafner Lisa TSV 1862 Friedberg Seil

13 3 K9 Sawadski Anna TSV Stein 1875 Reifen

14 7 K7 Petrovic Nevena TSV Hof 1861 Seil

15 4 K9 Schreiber Nele DJK-SV Altdorf Reifen

16 8 K7 Polishchuk Anastasiia DJK-SV Altdorf Seil

17 5 K9 Seeringer Liv TSV 1862 Friedberg Reifen

18 9 K7 Rothe Hanna TSV 1862 Friedberg Seil

19 1 K10 Denfeld Lara TSV München-Milbertshofen Reifen

20 10 K7 Sawadski Arina TSV Stein 1875 Seil

21 2 K10 Kugele Johannes Matthias TSV München-Milbertshofen Reifen

22 11 K7 Spinu Meda-Elena DJK-SV Altdorf Seil

23 3 K10 Schamin Jana TSV Stein 1875 Reifen

24 12 K7 Strunz Mia TSV Stein 1875 Seil

25 4 K10 Wittig Jayme TSV Hof 1861 Reifen

26 13 K7 Yaman Annalena Yasemin TSV Hof 1861 Seil

27 1 K7 Angeli Eva TSV 1862 Friedberg Ball

28 1 K9 Hacker Josephine DJK-SV Altdorf Seil

29 2 K7 Aydin Defne DJK-SV Altdorf Ball

30 2 K9 Riedel Xenia TSV Hof 1861 Seil

31 3 K7 Berg Maria Alexandra TSV Hof 1861 Ball

32 3 K9 Sawadski Anna TSV Stein 1875 Seil

33 4 K7 Dummer Mia Isabelle ASV Cham 1863 Ball

34 4 K9 Schreiber Nele DJK-SV Altdorf Seil

35 5 K7 Gallmeier Julia ASV Cham 1863 Ball

36 5 K9 Seeringer Liv TSV 1862 Friedberg Seil

37 6 K7 Hafner Lisa TSV 1862 Friedberg Ball

38 1 K10 Denfeld Lara TSV München-Milbertshofen Seil

39 7 K7 Petrovic Nevena TSV Hof 1861 Ball

40 2 K10 Kugele Johannes Matthias TSV München-Milbertshofen Seil

41 8 K7 Polishchuk Anastasiia DJK-SV Altdorf Ball

42 3 K10 Schamin Jana TSV Stein 1875 Seil

43 9 K7 Rothe Hanna TSV 1862 Friedberg Ball

44 4 K10 Wittig Jayme TSV Hof 1861 Seil

45 10 K7 Sawadski Arina TSV Stein 1875 Ball

46 11 K7 Spinu Meda-Elena DJK-SV Altdorf Ball

47 12 K7 Strunz Mia TSV Stein 1875 Ball

48 13 K7 Yaman Annalena Yasemin TSV Hof 1861 Ball


